
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Nr.
10
6
2
8

14
17
1
5

12
4

21
15
9

13
20
19
11
18
7
3

16

Nome
Alan Gios
Carlos Fernando de Abreu
Bruno Ansara de Abreu
Marçal Brentel
Mikio Ishibashi
BRUNO CARDOSO
Alexander Piovezani
Alexandre Jensen
GILSON MARCOS MAESTRE GIOS
BRUNO CASSARO Dal AVA
Willians Robson Gomes Botelho
Renato Agata
Edgard Brito Pires
Gustavo Vomero Mauricio
Waldemar Medina Filho
Samy Fiques
FABIO ALVES VIEIRA
Ronaldo Shigueji Yamamoto
Daniel Teixeira
José André Vieira Pantalone
Rodrigo Prado de Rezende

Classe
LancerDay

LancerDay

LancerDay

LancerDay

LancerDay

LancerDay

LancerDay

LancerDay

LancerDay

LancerDay

LancerDay

LancerDay

LancerDay

LancerDay

LancerDay

LancerDay

LancerDay

LancerDay

LancerDay

LancerDay

LancerDay

Mo
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
E
L
L
L
L
L
L
L

Melhor Tm
2:00.477
2:01.156
2:01.386
2:03.249
2:03.927
2:05.658
2:06.139
2:07.079
2:08.089
2:09.827
2:10.762
2:12.122
2:12.299
2:12.977
2:13.150
2:14.112
2:14.589
2:15.534
2:16.013
2:18.684
2:27.120

Dif
-

+0.679
+0.909
+2.772
+3.450
+5.181
+5.662
+6.602
+7.612
+9.350

+10.285
+11.645
+11.822
+12.500
+12.673
+13.635
+14.112
+15.057
+15.536
+18.207
+26.643

Melhor Spd
103,090
102,512
102,318
100,772
100,220
98,840
98,463
97,734
96,964
95,666
94,982
94,004
93,878
93,400
93,278
92,609
92,281
91,638
91,315
89,556
84,421

Na volta
7
4

10
13
13
9

14
14
16
9
7

14
11
6
9

10
8
5

15
8

10

2o. melhor
2:00.561
2:03.521
2:01.811
2:03.652
2:05.206
2:06.400
2:06.192
2:08.527
2:08.991
2:10.194
2:12.580
2:12.674
2:13.013
2:14.568
2:14.738
2:14.248
2:15.040
2:16.241
2:16.686
2:19.693
2:30.932

Classificado pela melhor voltaMitsubishi FunDay
Lancer Day

Bateria 1 LD

Qualificação

Autodromo Velocitta 3,450 Km
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